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1 Snellman Sarianne Stadin kalajunnut N c35 2485 1 c34 2495 3 4 0 4980
2 Isokorpi Riitta Team Maver Finland N b14 1760 4 b18 3900 2 6 0 5660
3 Pernu Heidi Sesonki 1 j3 N a12 2420 5 4 d39 3230 1 1 6 5 5650
4 Huhtala Tarja Sesonki 1 j3 N d41 1825 2 2 e50 2380 6 5 8 7 4205
5 Saarela-Mäkynen Eija Sesonki 2 j9 N c30 980 7 6 d38 1325 7 7 14 13 2305
6 Koivisto Stina Sesonki 2 j9 N a1 2210 8 6 c32 420 11 9 19 15 2630
7 Saarinen Paula Team Maver Finland N d38 615 10 d35 1065 9 19 0 1680
8 Huotilainen Mirja Ruokolahden Urheilukalastajat ry N a4 325 12 b14 445 11 23 0 770
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1 Koskela Markku Sesonki 2 j9 MV e52 1810 4 4 a6 2675 6 5 10 9 4485
2 Esa Kolehmainen Maver 1 j5 MV d42 1355 3 3 c28 600 10 8 13 11 1955
3 Matikainen Heikki Maver 1 j5 MV e53 1665 6 5 b13 1605 9 8 15 13 3270
4 Honkanen Veini Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j2 MV c26 1800 3 2 a9 645 12 9 15 11 2445
5 Rantala Pekka Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j2 MV b20 915 9 8 e52 1840 8 7 17 15 2755
6 Pulli Asko Lappeenrannan Pilkkijät ry MV c29 560 10 e46 1100 10 20 0 1660
7 Huikko Markku Team Mondial Finland MV e55 625 11 d42 455 11 22 0 1080
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1 Lehtinen Ville Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j1 M e57 4295 1 1 e53 5570 1 1 2 2 9865
2 Etelä-Aho Tomi Sesonki 1 j3 M b16 3910 1 1 a11 3405 1 1 2 2 7315
3 Kankaanpää Tero Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j1 M b21 3080 2 2 b22 6000 1 1 3 3 9080
4 Kainulainen Sami Maver 1 j5 M a2 4745 1 1 e51 3815 4 4 5 5 8560
5 Kaarakainen Tommi Iisalmen Pilkkijät M a6 3595 3 a2 3360 2 5 0 6955
6 Pönni Seppo Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j1 M a8 2635 4 3 c30 4270 1 1 5 4 6905
7 Lindberg Harri Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 M b24 2400 3 3 d40 3000 2 2 5 5 5400
8 Rintamaa Pekka Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j1 M c27 2195 2 1 d43 2525 3 3 5 4 4720
9 Kuortti Perttu Sesonki 1 j3 M e54 1890 3 3 b20 3120 3 2 6 5 5010

10 Isokorpi Tero Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 M d46 1940 1 1 a8 2790 5 4 6 5 4730
11 Sakkara Matti F.I.S.H. j4 M d44 1310 4 4 e54 3845 3 3 7 7 5155
12 Lillman Jouni Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 M a5 3680 2 2 c24 1930 6 4 8 6 5610
13 Tanskanen Petteri F.I.S.H. j4 M c32 1443 5 4 a1 2840 4 3 9 7 4283
14 Seppälä Jari F.I.S.H. j4 M b18 1680 5 4 c27 2090 4 3 9 7 3770
15 Taavitsainen Pekka Iisalmen Pilkkijät M e50 1805 5 e56 2890 5 10 0 4695
16 Karhu Jari Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 M d43 1260 5 5 b21 2815 5 4 10 9 4075
17 Vähäsarja Seppo F.I.S.H. j4 M e56 2675 2 2 d37 1285 8 8 10 10 3960
18 Ylinen Arttu Sesonki 1 j3 M c28 730 8 7 c33 2925 2 2 10 9 3655
19 Ylönen Samppa Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 M c25 1660 4 3 b19 2610 7 6 11 9 4270
20 Ekroth Marko Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 M e47 1550 7 6 d36 2315 4 4 11 10 3865
21 Hakamäki Petri Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 M e48 730 10 9 e55 4440 2 2 12 11 5170
22 Suhonen Mika Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j2 M e49 1420 8 7 b17 2840 4 3 12 10 4260
23 Salonen Pekka Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j6 M c31 1430 6 5 b23 2645 6 5 12 10 4075
24 Lillman Henri Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j6 M b19 1185 7 6 d41 1700 5 5 12 11 2885
25 Ylitalo Timo Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 M a10 1770 10 8 a7 3205 3 2 13 10 4975
26 Kolinkanta Jarkko Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j2 M a7 2375 6 5 c25 1815 7 5 13 10 4190
27 Ruohoniemi Kari Sesonki 2 j9 M b23 1355 6 5 e48 1880 7 6 13 11 3235
28 Moilanen Pertti Team Maver Finland M d40 860 8 c29 2060 5 13 0 2920
29 Isokorpi Eetu Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j6 M d39 1245 6 6 a3 1895 8 7 14 13 3140
30 Lavonen Erkki Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j1 M d37 1000 7 7 a12 1925 7 6 14 13 2925
31 Taipale Ilkka Saarijärven Kilpaonkijat ry M a9 2215 7 a10 1350 10 17 0 3565
32 Isokorpi Aku Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 M b13 1065 8 7 e49 1450 9 8 17 15 2515
33 Rämä Ville Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 M c33 625 9 8 c26 1680 8 6 17 14 2305
34 Pylsy Mika Maver 1 j5 M c34 475 11 9 d44 1690 6 6 17 15 2165
35 Nikkilä Jarkko Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j6 M e51 930 9 8 c31 1295 9 7 18 15 2225
36 Rapeli Ossi F.I.S.H. j4 M a11 1150 11 9 b16 2355 8 7 19 16 3505
37 Saartenoja Jukka Sesonki 2 j9 M d36 785 9 8 b15 1290 10 9 19 17 2075
38 Ojanperä Tomi Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j6 M a3 1945 9 7 e47 830 11 9 20 16 2775
39 Hartikainen Jari Lappeenrannan Pilkkijät ry M b22 780 11 a4 1665 9 20 0 2445
40 Kiiski Mikko Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j2 M d45 495 11 9 d45 1040 10 9 21 18 1535
41 Raine Kortet Maver 1 j5 M b17 830 10 9 a5 670 11 8 21 17 1500
42 Viskari Matti Lahden Kala-Veikot M b15 135 12 0 kesk ##### 0 135
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Lehtinen Ville Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j1 M e57 4295 1 e53 5570 1 2 9865 26
Kankaanpää Tero Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j1 M b21 3080 2 b22 6000 1 3 9080 33495 kg

Rintamaa Pekka Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j1 M c27 2195 1 d43 2525 3 4 4720

Pönni Seppo Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j1 M a8 2635 3 c30 4270 1 4 6905

Lavonen Erkki Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j1 M d37 1000 7 a12 1925 6 13 2925

Etelä-Aho Tomi Sesonki 1 j3 M b16 3910 1 a11 3405 1 2 7315 28
Pernu Heidi Sesonki 1 j3 N a12 2420 4 d39 3230 1 5 5650 25835 kg

Kuortti Perttu Sesonki 1 j3 M e54 1890 3 b20 3120 2 5 5010

Huhtala Tarja Sesonki 1 j3 N d41 1825 2 e50 2380 5 7 4205

Ylinen Arttu Sesonki 1 j3 M c28 730 7 c33 2925 2 9 3655

Isokorpi Tero Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 M d46 1940 1 a8 2790 4 5 4730 45
Lillman Jouni Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 M a5 3680 2 c24 1930 4 6 5610 20990 kg

Ylönen Samppa Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 M c25 1660 3 b19 2610 6 9 4270

Ekroth Marko Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 M e47 1550 6 e36 2315 4 10 3865

Isokorpi Aku Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 M b13 1065 7 e49 1450 8 15 2515

Sakkara Matti F.I.S.H. j4 M d44 1310 4 e54 3845 3 7 5155 47
Tanskanen Petteri F.I.S.H. j4 M c32 1443 4 a1 2840 3 7 4283 20673 kg

Seppälä Jari F.I.S.H. j4 M b18 1680 4 c27 2090 3 7 3770

Vähäsarja Seppo F.I.S.H. j4 M e56 2675 2 d37 1285 8 10 3960

Rapeli Ossi F.I.S.H. j4 M a11 1150 9 b16 2355 7 16 3505

Lindberg Harri Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 M b24 2400 3 d40 3000 2 5 5400 49
Karhu Jari Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j8 M d43 1260 5 b21 2815 4 9 4075 21925 kg

Ylitalo Timo Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 M a10 1770 8 a7 3205 2 10 4975

Hakamäki Petri Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 M e48 730 9 e55 4440 2 11 5170

Rämä Ville Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 M c33 625 8 c26 1680 6 14 2305

Kainulainen Sami Maver 1 j5 M a2 4745 1 e51 3815 4 5 8560 61
Esa Kolehmainen Maver 1 j5 MV d42 1355 3 c28 600 8 11 1955 17450 kg

Matikainen Heikki Maver 1 j5 MV e53 1665 5 b13 1605 8 13 3270

Pylsy Mika Maver 1 j5 M c34 475 9 d44 1690 6 15 2165

Raine Kortet Maver 1 j5 M b17 830 9 a5 670 8 17 1500

Suhonen Mika Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j2 M e49 1420 7 b17 2840 3 10 4260 64
Kolinkanta Jarkko Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j2 M a7 2375 5 c25 1815 5 10 4190 15185 kg

Honkanen Veini Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j2 MV c26 1800 2 a9 645 9 11 2445

Rantala Pekka Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j2 MV b20 915 8 e52 1840 7 15 2755

Kiiski Mikko Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j2 M d45 495 9 d45 1040 9 18 1535

Salonen Pekka Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j6 M c31 1430 5 b23 2645 5 10 4075 65
Lillman Henri Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j6 M b19 1185 6 e41 1700 5 11 2885 15100 kg

Isokorpi Eetu Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j6 M d39 1245 6 a3 1895 7 13 3140

Nikkilä Jarkko Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j6 M e51 930 8 c31 1295 7 15 2225

Ojanperä Tomi Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j6 M a3 1945 7 e47 830 9 16 2775

Koskela Markku Sesonki 2 j9 MV e52 1810 4 a6 2675 5 9 4485 65
Ruohoniemi Kari Sesonki 2 j9 M b23 1355 5 e48 1880 6 11 3235 14730 kg

Saarela-Mäkynen Eija Sesonki 2 j9 N c30 980 6 d38 1325 7 13 2305

Koivisto Stina Sesonki 2 j9 N a1 2210 6 c32 420 9 15 2630

Saartenoja Jukka Sesonki 2 j9 M d36 785 8 b15 1290 9 17 2075


